MASS INTENTIONS

December 27, 2025 thru January 2, 2026

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

12/27

12/28

12/29

12/30

12/31

01/01

01/02

9:00 A.M.

5:30 P.Mm.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

12:00 P.m.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

9:00 AM

7:00 P.M.

9:00 AM.

Myrtle Elliott w

Avelino Palomero
Esperanza Jameralin T

Roland Alcantara i Repose of Soul)
Juan & Elisa Oldan

Cirilo ‘Butch’ Bautista =

Marina Zamora (Living, Birthday)

Roderick & Roselle Fernandez &+
(Death Anniversary)

Concepcion Viray ¥
Felicitas & John Patrick De Guzman (Both Living)
Ann & Sal Vaccaro and Family (Living)

For the Intentions of the
Fellowship Prayer Group

by Jane Elliott

by Romy & Lydia Matundan
by Joey & Ruby Casimiro

by Edwin Alcantara

by Josefa O. Rozul

by Linda Mauleon

by Michael & Teresa
Bautista

by Lyda Mata

by Guia Gorospe

by Felicitas De Guzman

by Ann & Sal Vaccaro

by Agnes Uldricks




