MASS INTENTIONS

December 27, 2025 thru January 2, 2026

SAT.	12/27	9:00 A.M.	Myrtle Elliott &	by Jane Elliott
		5:30 P.M.	Avelino Palomero & Esperanza Jameralin &	by Romy & Lydia Matundan by Joey & Ruby Casimiro
SUN.	12/28	8:00 A.M.	Roland Alcantara & Repose of Soul)	by Edwin Alcantara
		10:00 A.M.	Juan & Elisa Oldan ชช	by Josefa O. Rozul
		12:00 P.M.	Cirilo 'Butch' Bautista ௴	by Linda Mauleon
MON.	12/29	9:00 A.M.	Marina Zamora (Living, Birthday)	by Michael & Teresa Bautista
ΓUE.	12/30	9:00 A.M.	Roderick & Roselle Fernandez ชช	by Lyda Mata
WED.	12/31	9:00 A.M.	Concepcion Viray ₽	by Guia Gorospe
ΓHU.	01/01	9:00 A.M	Felicitas & John Patrick De Guzman (Both Living)	by Felicitas De Guzman
		7:00 P.M.	Ann & Sal Vaccaro and Family (Living)	by Ann & Sal Vaccaro
FRI.	01/02	9:00 A.M.	For the Intentions of the Fellowship Prayer Group	by Agnes Uldricks